
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

ADECCO INDIA PVT. LTD.

PYBOM0034272000

12

JUN-2022

13-JUL-2022 22:2130-JUN-2022

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1579018574

ECR

JUL-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 75659216

Total Members 16358

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

    1,63,58,401

Total Refund Advance              0

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

PF: Exempted, Pension: Unexempted,

              0

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme.
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       13,615
AMIT KUAMR           815            0940 101837064469 N.A.

        9,783             0        9,783
AMIT KUAMR -

        9,783
            0            0 - -

       33,903
AMIT KUIRI         1,250            0941 101837077334 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT KUIRI -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       21,278Mr. AMIT
KUMAR

        1,250            0942 101212839564 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

AMIT KUMAR -
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       22,114
AMIT KUMAR         1,250            0943 101665265202 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       34,308
AMIT KUMAR         1,250            0944 101487494192 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,000
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       19,000
AMIT KUMAR         1,187            0945 101031749692 N.A.

       14,250             0       14,250
AMIT KUMAR -

       14,250
            0            0 - -

       22,325
AMIT KUMAR         1,250            0946 101398355062 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       14,401
AMIT KUMAR           927            0947 101496651962 N.A.

       11,133             0       11,133
AMIT KUMAR -

       11,133
            0            0 - -

       94,859
AMIT KUMAR         1,250            0948 101812574059 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       43,522
AMIT KUMAR         1,250            0949 101318124828 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       13,590
AMIT KUMAR           639            0950 101757682525 N.A.

        7,675             0        7,675
AMIT KUMAR -

        7,675
            0            0 - -

          485
Mr. AMIT
KUMAR

           33            0951 101542729043 N.A.          400
            0

          400AMIT KUMAR -          400             0            0 - -

        5,058
AMIT KUMAR           344            0952 101837064448 N.A.

        4,133             0        4,133
AMIT KUMAR -

        4,133
            0            0 - -

       14,657
AMIT KUMAR           866            0953 101676939827 N.A.

       10,400             0       10,400
AMIT KUMAR -

       10,400
            0            0 - -

       16,131Mr. AMIT
KUMAR

          613            0954 101623181576 N.A.
        7,358             0        7,358

AMIT KUMAR -
        7,358

            0            0 - -

        4,640
AMIT KUMAR           291            0955 101837074609 N.A.

        3,491             0        3,491
AMIT KUMAR -

        3,491
            0            0 - -

       29,825Mr. AMIT
KUMAR

        1,250            0956 100032284244 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

AMIT KUMAR -
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       14,568Mr. AMIT
KUMAR

        1,213            0957 100029072815 N.A.
       14,566             0       14,566

AMIT KUMAR -
       14,566

            0            0 - -

       30,644Mr. AMIT
KUMAR

        1,250            0958 101190076368 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

AMIT KUMAR -
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       31,141Mr. AMIT
KUMAR BIND

        1,250            0959 100770662871 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AMIT KUMAR

BIND
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

        7,974
Mr. AMIT
KUMAR
CHAKRAWARTI

          468            0960 100971215369 N.A.
        5,616             0        5,616

AMIT KUMAR
CHAKRAWAR
TI

-
        5,616

            0            0 - -

     
1,06,879

AMIT KUMAR
DUBEY

        1,250            0961 101581415043 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AMIT KUMAR

DUBEY
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -
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       47,096
CHIRAG         1,250            03111 101714894397 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
CHIRAG -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       44,324
CHIRAG
BHIKHUBHAI
PATEL

        1,250            03112 101539839159 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

CHIRAG
BHIKHUBHAI
PATEL

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       12,798Mr. CHIRAG
KAUSHIK

          794            03113 101300614727 N.A.
        9,533             0        9,533CHIRAG

KAUSHIK
-

        9,533
            0            0 - -

       15,272
CHIRAG
MANHARBHAI
RAVAL

          690            03114 101109961283 N.A.
        8,283             0        8,283

CHIRAG
MANHARBHA
I RAVAL

-
        8,283

            0            0 - -

       17,933
Mr. CHIRAG
NATVARBHAI
PADHIYAR

          843            03115 100790661623 N.A.
       10,125             0       10,125

CHIRAG
NATVARBHAI
PADHIYAR

-
       10,125

            0            0 - -

        8,406CHIRAG SUNIL
KAKDE

          534            03116 101824444014 N.A.
        6,416             0        6,416CHIRAG

SUNIL KAKDE
-

        6,416
            0            0 - -

       34,761CHIRAG
SURESH

        1,250            03117 101528989531 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHIRAG

SURESH
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       36,876Ms. CHIRALA
PRASANTHI

        1,250            03118 101667352805 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHIRALA

PRASANTHI
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       24,000
Mr.
CHIRANJEEVI B
D

        1,250            03119 101334796110 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHIRANJEEVI

B D
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       17,620
Mr.
CHIRANJEEVI M
B

          915            03120 101301358467 N.A.
       10,983             0       10,983CHIRANJEEVI

M B
-

       10,983
            0            0 - -

       12,619Mr. CHIRANJIT
ADHIKARI

          783            03121 101266956238 N.A.
        9,400             0        9,400CHIRANJIT

ADHIKARI
-

        9,400
            0            0 - -

       29,732
CHIRANTH H         1,250            03122 101736863012 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
CHIRANTH H -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       15,093CHIRAYU
PRAVIN NIJAI

          902            03123 101812546120 N.A.
       10,825             0       10,825CHIRAYU

PRAVIN NIJAI
-

       10,825
            0            0 - -

       15,552Mr. CHIRAYU
PRAVIN TOPALE

          589            03124 101315511494 N.A.
        7,075             0        7,075

CHIRAYU
PRAVIN
TOPALE

-
        7,075

            0            0 - -

       71,860
Mr.
CHIRIPIREDDY
NARESH

            0            03125 101820534537 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHIRIPIREDD

Y NARESH
-            0             0            0 - -

       11,714
Mr.
CHITHRARAJ P
B

          902            03126 101286729974 N.A.
       10,825             0       10,825CHITHRARAJ

P B
-

       10,825
            0            0 - -

       21,920Ms. CHITRA
AGARWAL

        1,250            03127 101519698866 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHITRA

AGARWAL
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       37,792Mr. CHITRA
KULAHALLI

        1,250            03128 100932249906 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHITRA

KULAHALLI
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       33,003
CHITRA S         1,250            03129 101637803439 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
CHITRA S -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

        1,999Mr. CHITTA
RANJAN SAHOO

           94            03130 101302915348 N.A.
        1,133             0        1,133

CHITTA
RANJAN
SAHOO

-
        1,133

            0            0 - -
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       25,223
Mr. DATTARAM
RAMCHANDRA
SATAMKAR

        1,166            03267 100953612591 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

DATTARAM
RAMCHANDR
A SATAMKAR

-
       14,000

            0            0 - -

       12,715
DATTATRAY
HIRACHANDRA
GAIKWAD

          834            03268 101736849808 N.A.
       10,016             0       10,016

DATTATRAY
HIRACHAND
RA GAIKWAD

-
       10,016

            0            0 - -

       22,693
DATTATRAY
KONDIBA
DAHATONDE

        1,250            03269 100130474503 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DATTATRAY
KONDIBA
DAHATONDE

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       32,522
DATTATRAYA         1,250            03270 101067169100 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DATTATRAYA -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       18,184DAVAGALLA
RANJITH

          966            03271 101512873572 N.A.
       11,600             0       11,600DAVAGALLA

RANJITH
-

       11,600
            0            0 - -

       21,300
DAVE HEMANT
SHAILESHKUMA
R

        1,250            03272 101412349584 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DAVE
HEMANT
SHAILESHKU
MAR

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       22,485Ms. DAVE
KHYATI

        1,250            03273 101302811080 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DAVE KHYATI -
       15,000

            0            0 - -

        5,649Mr. DAVE
PRANAV

          365            03274 101571191841 N.A.
        4,383             0        4,383DAVE

PRANAV
-

        4,383
            0            0 - -

       25,683Mr. DAVENDER
SINGH

        1,250            03275 101648058457 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DAVENDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       17,129DAVID PAUL
FERNANDES

        1,250            03276 101768630186 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DAVID PAUL

FERNANDES
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       30,000Mr. DAWADA
RAMBABU

          833            03277 101781870828 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000DAWADA

RAMBABU
-

       10,000
            0            0 - -

       23,825
DAYA CHAND           971            03278 101180976444 N.A.

       11,658             0       11,658DAYA
CHAND

-
       11,658

            0            0 - -

       12,142DAYA SHANKAR
SHARMA

          794            03279 101466814727 N.A.
        9,533             0        9,533

DAYA
SHANKAR
SHARMA

-
        9,533

            0            0 - -

       50,827
Mr. DAYAL         1,250            03280 100130771514 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DAYAL -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       18,639DAYANAND
KOLANTAGE

          888            03281 101391995847 N.A.
       10,666             0       10,666DAYANAND

KOLANTAGE
-

       10,666
            0            0 - -

       46,129Mr.
DAYANANDA  N

        1,250            03282 101245197592 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DAYANANDA

N
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       21,445Mr.
DAYASAGAR

        1,066            03283 100423171242 N.A.
       12,800             0       12,800

DAYASAGAR -
       12,800

            0            0 - -

        9,979
Mr.
DAYASHANKAR
KUMAR GUPTA

          767            03284 100596796046 N.A.
        9,208             0        9,208

DAYASHANK
AR KUMAR
GUPTA

-
        9,208

            0            0 - -

       33,483DAYASHANKAR
PRASAD

            0            03285 101359016894 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,000DAYASHANK

AR PRASAD
-            0             0            0 - -

        2,620Mr. DEB KUMAR
CHAKRABORTY

          109            03286 101176609006 N.A.
        1,308             0        1,308

DEB KUMAR
CHAKRABOR
TY

-
        1,308

            0            0 - -
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       16,982
Mr. DEVENDRA         1,250            03494 100786268071 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEVENDRA -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       13,960DEVENDRA
KUMAR JAIN

          805            03495 101576219896 N.A.
        9,658             0        9,658DEVENDRA

KUMAR JAIN
-

        9,658
            0            0 - -

       10,710DEVENDRA
KUMAR YADAV

          750            03496 101499123629 N.A.
        9,000             0        9,000

DEVENDRA
KUMAR
YADAV

-
        9,000

            0            0 - -

     
1,34,360

Mr. DEVENDRA
KUMAR YADAV

        1,250            03497 100446020719 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DEVENDRA
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

        9,166DEVENDRA
KUSHWAHA

          764            03498 101757672376 N.A.
        9,166             0        9,166DEVENDRA

KUSHWAHA
-

        9,166
            0            0 - -

       50,952Mr. DEVENDRA
NATH PANDEY

        1,250            03499 100484847500 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DEVENDRA
NATH
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       18,950DEVENDRA
SINGH

        1,041            03500 101372903175 N.A.
       12,500             0       12,500DEVENDRA

SINGH
-

       12,500
            0            0 - -

       19,518DEVENDRA
SINGH

        1,050            03501 101487486098 N.A.
       12,600             0       12,600DEVENDRA

SINGH
-

       12,600
            0            0 - -

       25,683DEVENDRA
SINGH

        1,250            03502 101182191293 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEVENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       23,964DEVENDRA
SINGH

        1,171            03503 101510891207 N.A.
       14,058             0       14,058DEVENDRA

SINGH
-

       14,058
            0            0 - -

        9,199
DEVENDRA
SINGH
GOGAWAT

          578            03504 101803030023 N.A.
        6,933             0        6,933

DEVENDRA
SINGH
GOGAWAT

-
        6,933

            0            0 - -

       23,971DEVENDRA
YADAV

        1,244            03505 101779719349 N.A.
       14,933             0       14,933DEVENDRA

YADAV
-

       14,933
            0            0 - -

       12,657
DEVENDRA
YASHWANT
TANIWADE

        1,004            03506 101303869450 N.A.
       12,050             0       12,050

DEVENDRA
YASHWANT
TANIWADE

-
       12,050

            0            0 - -

       24,245
DEVESH         1,250            03507 101375980194 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEVESH -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       13,452
Mr. DEVESH           748            03508 100667631985 N.A.

        8,983             0        8,983
DEVESH -

        8,983
            0            0 - -

       14,881DEVESH
KUMAR SINGH

          870            03509 101726661138 N.A.
       10,450             0       10,450

DEVESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       10,450

            0            0 - -

       26,521
DEVESH
PANDURANG
NASHTE

        1,250            03510 101779724670 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DEVESH
PANDURANG
NASHTE

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       17,852DEVIDAS NANA
SHIVGAN

        1,054            03511 101837062971 N.A.
       12,650             0       12,650

DEVIDAS
NANA
SHIVGAN

-
       12,650

            0            0 - -

       43,319
DEVIDAS.         1,250            03512 101191959828 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEVIDAS. -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       12,445DEVIKA
PALANISAMY

          819            03513 101803031794 N.A.
        9,833             0        9,833DEVIKA

PALANISAMY
-

        9,833
            0            0 - -

       45,819
Ms. DEVIKA U         1,250            03514 101470781677 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEVIKA U -

       15,000
            0            0 - -
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       36,111Ms. JANANI
BALASHANKAR

        1,250            05189 101491261620 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

JANANI
BALASHANK
AR

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       32,778
JANANI JAYAPAL         1,250            05190 101682594572 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JANANI
JAYAPAL

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       14,334JANANI
JAYARAMAN

          833            05191 101683663440 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000JANANI

JAYARAMAN
-

       10,000
            0            0 - -

       15,953
Mr.
JANAPAREDDY
SANTOSH

          958            05192 100418925248 N.A.
       11,500             0       11,500JANAPAREDD

Y SANTOSH
-

       11,500
            0            0 - -

       52,761Mr. JANARDAN
PRASAD VERMA

        1,250            05193 100492173241 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

JANARDAN
PRASAD
VERMA

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       17,633
Ms. JANCY A         1,205            05194 101608935897 N.A.

       14,466             0       14,466
JANCY A -

       14,466
            0            0 - -

        1,909Mr. JANESH
VITHOBA VELIP

           94            05195 101674141032 N.A.
        1,133             0        1,133

JANESH
VITHOBA
VELIP

-
        1,133

            0            0 - -

     
1,31,860

JANET
ABRAHAM

        1,250            05196 101102082499 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JANET

ABRAHAM
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       10,893
JANG BAHADUR           741            05197 101837063441 N.A.

        8,891             0        8,891JANG
BAHADUR

-
        8,891

            0            0 - -

       11,205
JANGAM ANIL           733            05198 101632647643 N.A.

        8,800             0        8,800
JANGAM ANIL -

        8,800
            0            0 - -

       11,001Mr. JANGILI
VENKATESH

          723            05199 100752669890 N.A.
        8,683             0        8,683JANGILI

VENKATESH
-

        8,683
            0            0 - -

       10,079
Ms. JANHAVI
SANJAY
PHANSEKAR

          709            05200 101693779855 N.A.
        8,508             0        8,508

JANHAVI
SANJAY
PHANSEKAR

-
        8,508

            0            0 - -

        8,829
Mr. JANI
AMITKUMAR
ANANTRAY

          623            05201 100605702817 N.A.
        7,483             0        7,483

JANI
AMITKUMAR
ANANTRAY

-
        7,483

            0            0 - -

       22,119
Mr. JANMALE
SANJAYKUMAR
HARICHANDRA

        1,250            05202 101714930974 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

JANMALE
SANJAYKUMA
R
HARICHAND
RA

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

        5,737Mr. JANMEJAYA
JENA

          448            05203 101518571141 N.A.
        5,375             0        5,375JANMEJAYA

JENA
-

        5,375
            0            0 - -

          444
Mr. JAPAN
BARIK

           24            05204 101491027658 N.A.          283
            0

          283JAPAN BARIK -          283             0            0 - -

       32,792Mr. JARATHI
SAIKUMAR

        1,250            05205 101104377928 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JARATHI

SAIKUMAR
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       22,000Mr. JARPALA
PREM KUMAR

        1,250            05206 101482302670 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,500

JARPALA
PREM
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       28,766JASBEER SINGH
BALI

        1,250            05207 101510900632 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,050JASBEER

SINGH BALI
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       11,486
Mr. JASBIR           883            05208 101556043468 N.A.

       10,600             0       10,600
JASBIR -

       10,600
            0            0 - -
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       23,249Mr. JASHAN
DEEP SINGH

        1,250            05209 100966106331 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JASHAN

DEEP SINGH
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       11,354JASHIM
AHAMMED

          805            05210 101837064827 N.A.
        9,658             0        9,658JASHIM

AHAMMED
-

        9,658
            0            0 - -

       14,311
Mr. JASHRATH           927            05211 100751992943 N.A.

       11,133             0       11,133
JASHRATH -

       11,133
            0            0 - -

       23,167
Mr.
JASHVANTBHAI
LAXMANBHAI
RATHOD

          791            05212 100764251758 N.A.
        9,500             0        9,500

JASHVANTBH
AI
LAXMANBHAI
RATHOD

-
        9,500

            0            0 - -

       35,467JASMANT
SINGH

        1,250            05213 101040632356 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JASMANT

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       55,904Ms. JASMEET
KAUR

        1,250            05214 100045986549 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JASMEET

KAUR
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       34,985JASMINESILVIYA
ISRAVEL

        1,250            05215 101265016730 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JASMINESILVI

YA ISRAVEL
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       11,750Mr. JASOBANTA
SAHU

          862            05216 101437439955 N.A.
       10,350             0       10,350JASOBANTA

SAHU
-

       10,350
            0            0 - -

     
1,00,207

Mr. JASON
WILLIAMS

        1,250            05217 100676827719 N.A.
       15,000             0       40,000JASON

WILLIAMS
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       44,966Mrs. JASPREET
KAUR

        1,250            05218 100759804603 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JASPREET

KAUR
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       15,289
JASPREET SAINI           791            05219 101704280908 N.A.

        9,500             0        9,500JASPREET
SAINI

-
        9,500

            0            0 - -

       18,137JASPREET
SINGH

        1,041            05220 101790377929 N.A.
       12,500             0       12,500JASPREET

SINGH
-

       12,500
            0            0 - -

       43,095
JASVANT
HIRAMAN
BORKAR

        1,250            05221 101389344630 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

JASVANT
HIRAMAN
BORKAR

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       18,834Mr. JASVANT
SINGH

          977            05222 101371091220 N.A.
       11,733             0       11,733JASVANT

SINGH
-

       11,733
            0            0 - -

       96,050Mr. JASVEER
SINGH

        1,250            05223 101095968162 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JASVEER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       15,169JASWANT
SINGH

          856            05224 101684813135 N.A.
       10,275             0       10,275JASWANT

SINGH
-

       10,275
            0            0 - -

       17,000JATANGI
RAMESH

        1,031            05225 101424092453 N.A.
       12,375             0       12,375JATANGI

RAMESH
-

       12,375
            0            0 - -

        9,308
JATIN           775            05226 101619210464 N.A.

        9,308             0        9,308
JATIN -

        9,308
            0            0 - -

        2,911
JATIN           200            05227 101824466832 N.A.

        2,400             0        2,400
JATIN -

        2,400
            0            0 - -

       19,975
JATIN KUMAR         1,250            05228 101837071731 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JATIN KUMAR -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

          444
Mr. JATIN
KUMAR

           24            05229 101806305372 N.A.          283
            0

          283JATIN KUMAR -          283             0            0 - -
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       19,360Mr. KADAVALI
MAHESH

        1,250            05597 100559235536 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KADAVALI

MAHESH
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

        4,651
Ms. KADIMI
GANGA
BHAVANI

          277            05598 100721355128 N.A.
        3,325             0        3,325

KADIMI
GANGA
BHAVANI

-
        3,325

            0            0 - -

       22,634
Mr. KAGITHALA
SRINIVASA
REDDY

        1,250            05599 100559233359 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KAGITHALA
SRINIVASA
REDDY

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       14,812Mr. KAHNU
CHARAN MAJHI

          589            05600 100684169908 N.A.
        7,075             0        7,075

KAHNU
CHARAN
MAJHI

-
        7,075

            0            0 - -

       20,189
KAILAS
DATTATRAY
PATIL

            0            05601 101743501716 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

KAILAS
DATTATRAY
PATIL

-            0             0            0 - -

       39,315
KAILAS
SHIVDAS
KATORE

        1,250            05602 101154281981 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KAILAS
SHIVDAS
KATORE

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       24,379Mr. KAILAS
SOPAN BOTRE

        1,250            05603 101302910356 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KAILAS
SOPAN
BOTRE

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       22,000KAILAS VANVAS
SINGADE

        1,250            05604 101487269854 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,500

KAILAS
VANVAS
SINGADE

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       10,658
Mr. KAILASH           648            05605 101274331844 N.A.

        7,783             0        7,783
KAILASH -

        7,783
            0            0 - -

       26,766
KAILASH
BALACHANDIRA
N

        1,250            05606 101745058137 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KAILASH
BALACHANDI
RAN

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       15,828Mr. KAILASH
BHESARE

          926            05607 100512642337 N.A.
       11,116             0       11,116KAILASH

BHESARE
-

       11,116
            0            0 - -

       19,533KAILASH
CHAND JAT

        1,083            05608 101803023457 N.A.
       13,000             0       13,000KAILASH

CHAND JAT
-

       13,000
            0            0 - -

       24,819KAILASH
CHANDRA

        1,213            05609 101487493646 N.A.
       14,558             0       14,558KAILASH

CHANDRA
-

       14,558
            0            0 - -

       34,431
Mr. KAILASH
CHANDRA
DALEI

        1,250            05610 100185344338 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KAILASH
CHANDRA
DALEI

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       54,706KAILASH
KUMAR

        1,250            05611 100185406673 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAILASH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

        1,532Mr. KAILASH
SINGH

           83            05612 101056240828 N.A.
        1,000             0        1,000KAILASH

SINGH
-

        1,000
            0            0 - -

       13,295
KAILASHKUMAR
DIPAKBHAI
PATEL

        1,038            05613 101406638378 N.A.
       12,458             0       12,458

KAILASHKUM
AR
DIPAKBHAI
PATEL

-
       12,458

            0            0 - -

       12,257
KAJAL           943            05614 101837062888 N.A.

       11,316             0       11,316
KAJAL -

       11,316
            0            0 - -

       32,501
KAJAL C G         1,250            05615 101746996961 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KAJAL C G -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       13,923KAJAL GANPAT
SHINDE

          780            05616 101067175840 N.A.
        9,366             0        9,366

KAJAL
GANPAT
SHINDE

-
        9,366

            0            0 - -
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       39,391MD. KASHIFUL
HAQUE

        1,250            07476 100234898873 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MD.
KASHIFUL
HAQUE

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       20,285Mr.
MDAURANGJAB

        1,011            07477 101359018667 N.A.
       12,133             0       12,133MDAURANGJ

AB
-

       12,133
            0            0 - -

       18,653Mr. MEBIN
ALEX

        1,250            07478 101790447063 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MEBIN ALEX -
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       38,144
Mr. MECKWAN
CHETAN
YESUDAS

        1,250            07479 100125102194 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MECKWAN
CHETAN
YESUDAS

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       15,099
Mr.
MEDABALIMI
PRATEEP

          991            07480 100553907781 N.A.
       11,900             0       11,900MEDABALIMI

PRATEEP
-

       11,900
            0            0 - -

        6,159MEDANKI
KIRAN KUMAR

          356            07481 101736843220 N.A.
        4,275             0        4,275

MEDANKI
KIRAN
KUMAR

-
        4,275

            0            0 - -

       43,319
MEDISETTI
DURGA
PRASAD

        1,250            07482 101757681065 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MEDISETTI
DURGA
PRASAD

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       10,754Mr. MEDISETTI
ESWARARAO

          607            07483 101591416594 N.A.
        7,291             0        7,291MEDISETTI

ESWARARAO
-

        7,291
            0            0 - -

       13,981Mr. MEDISETTI
GOPI

          958            07484 101458278895 N.A.
       11,500             0       11,500MEDISETTI

GOPI
-

       11,500
            0            0 - -

     
4,27,418

Ms. MEENA
JAYASINH
KULKARNI

            0            07485 100242190157 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MEENA
JAYASINH
KULKARNI

-            0             0            0 - -

       24,485
Mr. MEENA K         1,250            07486 101549035326 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MEENA K -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       20,087
MEENA R         1,205            07487 101790373738 N.A.

       14,466             0       14,466
MEENA R -

       14,466
            0            0 - -

       12,906Mrs. MEENA
SANTOSH RANE

          945            07488 101318182936 N.A.
       11,350             0       11,350

MEENA
SANTOSH
RANE

-
       11,350

            0            0 - -

       26,273
MEENAKSHI         1,250            07489 101736849073 N.A.

       15,000             0       19,000
MEENAKSHI -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       24,762
Mr. MEENU         1,250            07490 101350577069 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MEENU -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       57,517Mrs. MEENU
MAHENDRU

        1,250            07491 100226514684 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MEENU

MAHENDRU
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

        9,516Mr. MEENU
MATHUR

          600            07492 101409908838 N.A.
        7,200             0        7,200MEENU

MATHUR
-

        7,200
            0            0 - -

       19,432
MEERA A S         1,250            07493 101790645027 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MEERA A S -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       60,881Mr. MEESALA
BHASKARARAO

        1,250            07494 100903974660 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MEESALA
BHASKARAR
AO

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       11,941Mr. MEESALA
RAMBABU

          995            07495 101771442859 N.A.
       11,941             0       11,941MEESALA

RAMBABU
-

       11,941
            0            0 - -

       23,034Mr. MEESALA
SREEHITHA

        1,033            07496 101573516324 N.A.
       12,400             0       12,400MEESALA

SREEHITHA
-

       12,400
            0            0 - -
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       16,464
MISHRA AMIT         1,000            07600 101637793418 N.A.

       12,000             0       12,000
MISHRA AMIT -

       12,000
            0            0 - -

       18,052MISTRI AYUSHI
DINESH

        1,083            07601 101803029265 N.A.
       13,000             0       13,000

MISTRI
AYUSHI
DINESH

-
       13,000

            0            0 - -

       14,907Mr. MISTRI
HIMANSHU

          909            07602 100164610631 N.A.
       10,908             0       10,908MISTRI

HIMANSHU
-

       10,908
            0            0 - -

       56,490
MISTRI MITESH         1,250            07603 101520177681 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MISTRI
MITESH

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       41,639
Mr. MISTRI
PIYUSHKUMAR
MANUBHAI

        1,250            07604 100428577266 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MISTRI
PIYUSHKUMA
R MANUBHAI

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       14,026Mr. MISTRY
KAUSHAL

          805            07605 100750155670 N.A.
        9,666             0        9,666MISTRY

KAUSHAL
-

        9,666
            0            0 - -

       13,405
Mr. MITALI
MANDAL
MAKUR

          895            07606 101717684220 N.A.
       10,750             0       10,750

MITALI
MANDAL
MAKUR

-
       10,750

            0            0 - -

       91,522
MITESH
MAHADEV
PIMPLE

        1,250            07607 101520177699 N.A.
       15,000             0       45,758

MITESH
MAHADEV
PIMPLE

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       49,051Mr. MITESH
VIJAY RAJDA

        1,250            07608 100228328579 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MITESH VIJAY

RAJDA
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       18,480
MITESHKUMAR
GHANSHYAMBH
AI DEVAIYA

          916            07609 101690027946 N.A.
       11,000             0       11,000

MITESHKUM
AR
GHANSHYAM
BHAI
DEVAIYA

-
       11,000

            0            0 - -

       35,353MITHANI
SAMEERA

        1,250            07610 101415174943 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MITHANI

SAMEERA
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       27,950Mr. MITHILESH
KUMAR

        1,250            07611 101337223913 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MITHILESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       56,049Mr. MITHILESH
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250            07612 100228451634 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MITHILESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       56,000Mr. MITHILESH
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250            07613 100725135444 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MITHILESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       12,147Mr. MITHINGA
BR GAYARI

          870            07614 101747587918 N.A.
       10,441             0       10,441MITHINGA

BR GAYARI
-

       10,441
            0            0 - -

       26,104
MITHU SINGH         1,250            07615 101704030001 N.A.

       15,000             0       25,450MITHU
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       10,940
Mr. MITHUN           841            07616 101485552330 N.A.

       10,100             0       10,100
MITHUN -

       10,100
            0            0 - -

       17,099
MITHUN DAS           991            07617 101654996417 N.A.

       11,891             0       11,891
MITHUN DAS -

       11,891
            0            0 - -

       11,514
MITHUN J           885            07618 101790372642 N.A.

       10,625             0       10,625
MITHUN J -

       10,625
            0            0 - -

       16,494MITHUN KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

          976            07619 101180976877 N.A.
       11,716             0       11,716

MITHUN
KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

-
       11,716

            0            0 - -
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       20,733
Mr.
MOHAMMED
USMAN

        1,164            07710 101622077813 N.A.
       13,975             0       13,975MOHAMMED

USMAN
-

       13,975
            0            0 - -

       45,246MOHAMMED
YUSUFF A

        1,250            07711 101637798123 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,000MOHAMMED

YUSUFF A
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       19,000
Mr.
MOHAMMED
ZAMA KHAN
AHMED

        1,187            07712 101395677702 N.A.
       14,250             0       14,250

MOHAMMED
ZAMA KHAN
AHMED

-
       14,250

            0            0 - -

       31,961MOHAMMED
ZEESHAN

        1,250            07713 101812569943 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MOHAMMED

ZEESHAN
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       19,951MOHAMMED
ZIYAN K C

        1,250            07714 101803027332 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MOHAMMED

ZIYAN K C
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       26,766
MOHAMMEDSA
DRODDIN
PATHAN

        1,250            07715 101754802804 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MOHAMMED
SADRODDIN
PATHAN

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       15,294
Mr. MOHAN           799            07716 100491401822 N.A.

        9,591             0        9,591
MOHAN -

        9,591
            0            0 - -

       39,800
MOHAN         1,250            07717 101727127792 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MOHAN -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

        8,004Mr. MOHAN AJIT
KHAN

          635            07718 101090798674 N.A.
        7,625             0        7,625MOHAN AJIT

KHAN
-

        7,625
            0            0 - -

        3,219
MOHAN B           201            07719 101131348841 N.A.

        2,416             0        2,416
MOHAN B -

        2,416
            0            0 - -

       27,264Mr. MOHAN
BABAN DAL

        1,250            07720 100229499192 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MOHAN

BABAN DAL
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       16,294
Mr. MOHAN D R           777            07721 101109474351 N.A.

        9,333             0        9,333
MOHAN D R -

        9,333
            0            0 - -

       39,043Mr. MOHAN
DAS

          445            07722 101257170127 N.A.
        5,341             0        5,341

MOHAN DAS -
        5,341

            0            0 - -

       18,950
Mr. MOHAN
DHANAJI
DEVALI

          636            07723 101367336621 N.A.
        7,641             0        7,641

MOHAN
DHANAJI
DEVALI

-
        7,641

            0            0 - -

       25,387
MOHAN G V         1,250            07724 101109940106 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MOHAN G V -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       26,779
MOHAN GIRISH
KUMAR
NALLAMOTHU

        1,250            07725 101667311255 N.A.
       15,000             0       21,100

MOHAN
GIRISH
KUMAR
NALLAMOTH
U

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       20,928
Mr. MOHAN
KASHINATH
MHATRE

        1,234            07726 100024572163 N.A.
       14,816             0       14,816

MOHAN
KASHINATH
MHATRE

-
       14,816

            0            0 - -

       12,950MOHAN KISHOR
SONKUSARE

          952            07727 101812571467 N.A.
       11,425             0       11,425

MOHAN
KISHOR
SONKUSARE

-
       11,425

            0            0 - -

       17,201MOHAN
KRISHNAPPA

          989            07728 100707179239 N.A.
       11,875             0       11,875MOHAN

KRISHNAPPA
-

       11,875
            0            0 - -

       49,399
Mr. MOHAN LAL         1,250            07729 100229691478 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MOHAN LAL -

       15,000
            0            0 - -
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       17,905
NUTHAN A         1,250            08784 101412348250 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,258
NUTHAN A -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       28,959Mr. NUTHAN
PRASAD B

        1,250            08785 100762413106 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NUTHAN

PRASAD B
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       13,200
NUTHI
NAGANJANEYUL
U

          764            08786 101628679244 N.A.
        9,166             0        9,166

NUTHI
NAGANJANEY
ULU

-
        9,166

            0            0 - -

       92,177Mr. O M
SABAREESH

        1,250            08787 101237735750 N.A.
       15,000             0       38,000O M

SABAREESH
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       19,028
O MANIKANDAN         1,250            08788 101768627871 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
O
MANIKANDA
N

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       77,485O ZAMEER
AHMED

        1,250            08789 101803032365 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000O ZAMEER

AHMED
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       80,824OBEDULLA
SIRAJ SUTAR

        1,250            08790 100260613101 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000OBEDULLA

SIRAJ SUTAR
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       14,990OBILI HARI
CHANDANA

          843            08791 101768628306 N.A.
       10,125             0       10,125OBILI HARI

CHANDANA
-

       10,125
            0            0 - -

       82,483
Mr. OBILI
NARUGARI
SURESH

        1,250            08792 100386318442 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

OBILI
NARUGARI
SURESH

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       11,789
OD AJAY           833            08793 101621212740 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000
OD AJAY -

       10,000
            0            0 - -

       84,985Mr. ODOTI SIVA
KUMAR

        1,250            08794 101229341803 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ODOTI SIVA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       15,165OGGU
LAVANYA

          866            08795 101624585028 N.A.
       10,391             0       10,391OGGU

LAVANYA
-

       10,391
            0            0 - -

       22,857Mr. OM KAR
SINGH

        1,125            08796 101467555286 N.A.
       13,500             0       13,500OM KAR

SINGH
-

       13,500
            0            0 - -

       25,675Mr. OM
PARKASH

        1,250            08797 101151077583 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,058

OM PARKASH -
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       32,121Mr. OM
PRAKASH

        1,250            08798 100802323534 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

OM PRAKASH -
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       19,863Mr. OM
PRAKASH

          773            08799 101232347254 N.A.
        9,283             0        9,283

OM PRAKASH -
        9,283

            0            0 - -

       42,891
OM PRAKASH         1,250            08800 101436542578 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
OM PRAKASH -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       12,793Mr. OM
PRAKASH

          823            08801 101554926183 N.A.
        9,883             0        9,883

OM PRAKASH -
        9,883

            0            0 - -

       10,687Mr. OM
PRAKASH DEKA

          729            08802 101668325704 N.A.
        8,750             0        8,750OM PRAKASH

DEKA
-

        8,750
            0            0 - -

       26,800
Mr. OM
PRAKASH
MAURYA

        1,250            08803 101481896324 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000OM PRAKASH

MAURYA
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       35,826
Mr. OM
PRAKASH
MISHRA

        1,250            08804 100449616633 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000OM PRAKASH

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -
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MAHARANA MAHARANA

       15,387
Mr. PURNA
CHANDRA
SETHI

          589            010226 101281815720 N.A.
        7,075             0        7,075

PURNA
CHANDRA
SETHI

-
        7,075

            0            0 - -

       15,006
Mr.
PURNACHANDR
A JENA

          613            010227 101315739869 N.A.
        7,358             0        7,358PURNACHAN

DRA JENA
-

        7,358
            0            0 - -

       21,001PURNACHANDR
A MAHAR

        1,250            010228 101714934171 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PURNACHAN

DRA MAHAR
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       22,665
Mr.
PURNACHANDR
A SWAIN

        1,250            010229 101195111129 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PURNACHAN

DRA SWAIN
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       49,393PURNI NASARA
BABU

        1,250            010230 101393831659 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PURNI
NASARA
BABU

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       33,003PURNIMA
YADAV

        1,250            010231 101637803730 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PURNIMA

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       44,459Mr. PUROHIT
PARESHKUMAR

        1,250            010232 100267977228 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PUROHIT
PARESHKUM
AR

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       26,557
Mr. PUROHIT
RAHULKUMAR
RAJENDRAKUM
AR

        1,250            010233 100597109727 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PUROHIT
RAHULKUMA
R
RAJENDRAKU
MAR

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       18,691
Mr. PUROHIT
RIDHESH
JAYANTILAL

        1,250            010234 101079139923 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PUROHIT
RIDHESH
JAYANTILAL

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       49,435Ms. PURTI
ARORA

        1,250            010235 100529293219 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PURTI

ARORA
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       21,098
Mr.
PURUSAKARI
APPALA NAIDU

        1,250            010236 100559378648 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PURUSAKARI
APPALA
NAIDU

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       13,210PURUSHOTTAM
KUMAR VERMA

          911            010237 101727127873 N.A.
       10,933             0       10,933

PURUSHOTT
AM KUMAR
VERMA

-
       10,933

            0            0 - -

       15,075PURVA DEEPAK
SANAM

        1,095            010238 101628779538 N.A.
       13,141             0       13,141

PURVA
DEEPAK
SANAM

-
       13,141

            0            0 - -

       11,939
PURVI SOLANKI           777            010239 101757683068 N.A.

        9,333             0        9,333PURVI
SOLANKI

-
        9,333

            0            0 - -

       15,902
PUSARAPU
BINDU
MADHAVI

          879            010240 101837073590 N.A.
       10,550             0       10,550

PUSARAPU
BINDU
MADHAVI

-
       10,550

            0            0 - -

       20,430PUSHKAR
BALLABH IJRAL

        1,159            010241 101812571422 N.A.
       13,908             0       13,908

PUSHKAR
BALLABH
IJRAL

-
       13,908

            0            0 - -

       32,700Mr. PUSHKAR
KISAN BARNE

        1,250            010242 101060039371 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PUSHKAR
KISAN
BARNE

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       53,620Mrs. PUSHP
LATA

        1,250            010243 100282895391 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PUSHP LATA -
       15,000

            0            0 - -
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       32,610
RAJA K         1,250            010551 101215466350 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJA K -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

        5,545
Mr. RAJA KHAN           392            010552 101367602357 N.A.

        4,700             0        4,700
RAJA KHAN -

        4,700
            0            0 - -

        9,387Mr. RAJA
MOURYA

          405            010553 101431170720 N.A.
        4,858             0        4,858RAJA

MOURYA
-

        4,858
            0            0 - -

       26,000
RAJA PALANI         1,250            010554 101377845492 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJA PALANI -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

     
3,80,302

Mr. RAJA
PALANISAMY

        1,250            010555 101296498943 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJA

PALANISAMY
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

     
1,71,500

RAJA R         1,250            010556 100292618432 N.A.
       15,000             0       95,425

RAJA R -
       15,000

            0            0 - -

        3,740
Mr. RAJA SEKH           296            010557 101442607306 N.A.

        3,558             0        3,558
RAJA SEKH -

        3,558
            0            0 - -

       18,810
RAJA SHARMA         1,147            010558 101803030010 N.A.

       13,775             0       13,775RAJA
SHARMA

-
       13,775

            0            0 - -

        9,141Mr. RAJA
TEWARI

          287            010559 101706693712 N.A.
        3,441             0        3,441

RAJA TEWARI -
        3,441

            0            0 - -

       42,397
Mr. RAJAKUMAR         1,250            010560 100069104971 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJAKUMAR -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       15,537
Mr. RAJAKUMAR           750            010561 101333474533 N.A.

        9,000             0        9,000
RAJAKUMAR -

        9,000
            0            0 - -

       17,512RAJALEKSHMI R
S

        1,250            010562 101790446646 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJALEKSHM

I R S
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       40,819RAJAMANIKAND
AN M

        1,250            010563 101726659286 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJAMANIKA

NDAN M
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       21,496
Mr. RAJAN  DAS         1,075            010564 101301730170 N.A.

       12,900             0       12,900
RAJAN  DAS -

       12,900
            0            0 - -

       16,249Mr. RAJAN
KUMAR

          895            010565 101693261729 N.A.
       10,750             0       10,750RAJAN

KUMAR
-

       10,750
            0            0 - -

        8,996
RAJAN KUMAR           526            010566 101303868879 N.A.

        6,316             0        6,316RAJAN
KUMAR

-
        6,316

            0            0 - -

       27,863Mr. RAJAN
KUMAR RAO

        1,250            010567 101747327300 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJAN

KUMAR RAO
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       17,245
RAJAN SINGH           833            010568 101576223165 N.A.

       10,000             0       10,000
RAJAN SINGH -

       10,000
            0            0 - -

       36,518
Mr. RAJANA L N
CHIRANJEEVI
NAIDU

        1,250            010569 101017427992 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAJANA L N
CHIRANJEEVI
NAIDU

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       13,782
RAJANI           782            010570 101714928532 N.A.

        9,391             0        9,391
RAJANI -

        9,391
            0            0 - -

       15,142
Ms. RAJANI C         1,043            010571 100853816778 N.A.

       12,525             0       12,525
RAJANI C -

       12,525
            0            0 - -

       45,422Ms. RAJANI
RAWAT

        1,250            010572 101573870623 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJANI

RAWAT
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -
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       42,485RAJATH DINESH
SHETTY

        1,250            010594 101747000590 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAJATH
DINESH
SHETTY

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       25,633
RAJBIR SINGH         1,250            010595 101768630129 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJBIR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       20,403Mr. RAJDEEP
GHOSH

        1,187            010596 100317762549 N.A.
       14,250             0       14,250RAJDEEP

GHOSH
-

       14,250
            0            0 - -

       28,742
RAJDEEP SINHA         1,250            010597 101726662386 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJDEEP
SINHA

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       11,317
RAJDIP MANDAL           713            010598 101634100682 N.A.

        8,558             0        8,558RAJDIP
MANDAL

-
        8,558

            0            0 - -

       18,935
RAJEEV         1,228            010599 101700631130 N.A.

       14,741             0       14,741
RAJEEV -

       14,741
            0            0 - -

       16,603
Mr. RAJEEV
AKALDEV
THAKUR

        1,166            010600 101685573182 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

RAJEEV
AKALDEV
THAKUR

-
       14,000

            0            0 - -

       54,357Mr. RAJEEV
GEMINI

        1,250            010601 100293918995 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJEEV

GEMINI
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       29,106Mr. RAJEEV
KUMAR

        1,250            010602 101094187591 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJEEV

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       14,143Mr. RAJEEV
KUMAR PANDEY

          794            010603 100028378606 N.A.
        9,533             0        9,533

RAJEEV
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
        9,533

            0            0 - -

       15,219
Mr. RAJEEV R         1,172            010604 100458135842 N.A.

       14,066             0       14,066
RAJEEV R -

       14,066
            0            0 - -

       78,318Mr. RAJEEV
RAMAN

        1,250            010605 100065565684 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJEEV

RAMAN
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       46,000Mr. RAJEEV
RANJAN

        1,250            010606 100294074657 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJEEV

RANJAN
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       10,324RAJEEV
SHARMA

          794            010607 101667308484 N.A.
        9,533             0        9,533RAJEEV

SHARMA
-

        9,533
            0            0 - -

       74,320Mr. RAJEEV
SUNAGAR

        1,250            010608 100995419715 N.A.
       15,000             0       37,158RAJEEV

SUNAGAR
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       50,517
Mr. RAJEEVA         1,250            010609 100559102637 N.A.

       15,000             0       21,000
RAJEEVA -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       25,478
RAJEEVA N         1,250            010610 100906807135 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJEEVA N -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       37,137Mr. RAJENDAR
KUMAR

        1,250            010611 101792246162 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJENDAR

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       21,606
RAJENDER         1,250            010612 100854056505 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJENDER -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       37,002RAJENDER
KUMAR

        1,250            010613 101540168203 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       15,386RAJENDER
KUMAR

          882            010614 101779914563 N.A.
       10,583             0       10,583RAJENDER

KUMAR
-

       10,583
            0            0 - -

        3,913Mr. RAJENDER
KUMAR VERMA

          294            010615 100571234365 N.A.
        3,533             0        3,533RAJENDER

KUMAR -
        3,533

            0            0 - -
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       13,041Mr. RANJITH
KUMAR S

          732            011108 101826419852 N.A.
        8,791             0        8,791RANJITH

KUMAR S
-

        8,791
            0            0 - -

       20,800Mr. RANJITH
NATARAJAN

        1,250            011109 101737780825 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RANJITH

NATARAJAN
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       22,485Mr. RANJITH
NAVEEN

        1,250            011110 101792354472 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RANJITH

NAVEEN
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       14,539Ms. RANJITHA
BALAN

          818            011111 101726313814 N.A.
        9,816             0        9,816RANJITHA

BALAN
-

        9,816
            0            0 - -

       35,117Mrs. RANJITHA
S N

        1,250            011112 101246692587 N.A.
       15,000             0       21,100RANJITHA S

N
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       38,547
RANJITHA T D         1,250            011113 101411768894 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RANJITHA T
D

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       23,007Mr.
RANJITHKUMAR

        1,103            011114 101573019672 N.A.
       13,241             0       13,241RANJITHKUM

AR
-

       13,241
            0            0 - -

       18,719
Mr. RANJITSINH
BHAGVANSINH
DEVDA

        1,159            011115 100006812203 N.A.
       13,916             0       13,916

RANJITSINH
BHAGVANSIN
H DEVDA

-
       13,916

            0            0 - -

       14,674
Mr. RANJU ALI           777            011116 101582176331 N.A.

        9,333             0        9,333
RANJU ALI -

        9,333
            0            0 - -

       13,223Mr. RANOBA
BALU SHINDE

          868            011117 101379681741 N.A.
       10,425             0       10,425

RANOBA
BALU
SHINDE

-
       10,425

            0            0 - -

       20,635RANPREET
SINGH SAHOTA

        1,125            011118 101714930076 N.A.
       13,500             0       13,500

RANPREET
SINGH
SAHOTA

-
       13,500

            0            0 - -

        2,619
Mr. RANVEER           196            011119 101602762992 N.A.

        2,358             0        2,358
RANVEER -

        2,358
            0            0 - -

       53,769Mr. RANVIJAY
SINGH

        1,250            011120 100308498302 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RANVIJAY

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       32,652
Mr.
RANVIRSINH
PRATAPSINH
CHAUHAN

        1,250            011121 100470404200 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RANVIRSINH
PRATAPSINH
CHAUHAN

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

        5,039
Ms. RAPETI
HIMA
GAYATHRI DEVI

          239            011122 101525761436 N.A.
        2,866             0        2,866

RAPETI HIMA
GAYATHRI
DEVI

-
        2,866

            0            0 - -

       12,759RAPROLU
SRIKANTH

          738            011123 101824464253 N.A.
        8,858             0        8,858RAPROLU

SRIKANTH
-

        8,858
            0            0 - -

       34,954RASHEET
KUMAR J

        1,250            011124 101597850109 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RASHEET

KUMAR J
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       19,108
RASHID         1,143            011125 100854161288 N.A.

       13,725             0       13,725
RASHID -

       13,725
            0            0 - -

       20,958
Mr. RASHID ALI         1,250            011126 101161367966 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RASHID ALI -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       27,485RASHMI
KUMARI

        1,250            011127 101385546617 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RASHMI

KUMARI
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       22,375RASHMI
PANDHARI

        1,250            011128 101790372402 N.A.
       15,000             0       21,100RASHMI

PANDHARI
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -
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       42,464Mr. SHASHI
BALA

        1,250            013097 100067330856 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHASHI BALA -
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       49,931Mr. SHASHI
KANT KUMAR

        1,250            013098 100705988173 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHASHI

KANT KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       27,779Mr. SHASHI
KANT SHUKLA

        1,198            013099 100067773999 N.A.
       14,383             0       14,383

SHASHI
KANT
SHUKLA

-
       14,383

            0            0 - -

       51,028
Mr. SHASHI
KUMAR
THANGAVELU

        1,250            013100 100450177697 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHASHI
KUMAR
THANGAVEL
U

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       15,350
SHASHI KUMARI         1,075            013101 101135362045 N.A.

       12,900             0       12,900SHASHI
KUMARI

-
       12,900

            0            0 - -

       41,015Mrs. SHASHI
KUMARI

        1,250            013102 100596295112 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHASHI

KUMARI
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

     
1,87,370

SHASHI PAUL
SINGH

        1,250            013103 100732362687 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHASHI PAUL

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       67,586
SHASHI RANJAN         1,250            013104 101726661155 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHASHI
RANJAN

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       19,870
Mr.
SHASHIKARAN
KUTTY

        1,166            013105 101168886773 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000SHASHIKARA

N KUTTY
-

       14,000
            0            0 - -

       35,172
Mr.
SHASHIKUMAR
BHAJANTRI

        1,250            013106 101323334925 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHASHIKUMA

R BHAJANTRI
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       76,652
SHASHWATI C         1,250            013107 100381713301 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHASHWATI
C

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

     
1,17,139

Mr. SHASWAT
GUPTA

        1,250            013108 100584249383 N.A.
       15,000             0       58,566SHASWAT

GUPTA
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

     
2,11,624

Mr.
SHATRUJEET
BHOWMICK

            0            013109 100349454572 N.A.
       15,000             0     

1,13,375
SHATRUJEET
BHOWMICK

-            0             0            0 - -

       13,200
Mr. SHAUN
SEBASTIAN
ROZARIO

          920            013110 101425739174 N.A.
       11,041             0       11,041

SHAUN
SEBASTIAN
ROZARIO

-
       11,041

            0            0 - -

       10,324
Mr.
SHAYAMVEER
YADAV

            0            013111 100355321781 N.A.
        9,533             0        9,533SHAYAMVEE

R YADAV
-            0             0            0 - -

       17,692SHEBIN
SHENOY

        1,250            013112 101746991831 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHEBIN

SHENOY
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       31,900
SHEEFA
MUNTAZIR
SHAIKH

        1,250            013113 101746981077 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHEEFA
MUNTAZIR
SHAIKH

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       32,485
SHEELA G S         1,250            013114 100461875829 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHEELA G S -

       15,000
            0            0 - -

       48,611Ms. SHEELA
PANDURANGAN

        1,250            013115 101193407528 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHEELA
PANDURANG
AN

-
       15,000

            0            0 - -

       28,436SHEERAZ
AHMAD

        1,250            013116 101824442260 N.A.
       15,000             0       21,100SHEERAZ

AHMAD
-

       15,000
            0            0 - -
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